
L.K.G U.K.G I st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th

12.8.25 (Tue) Hindi Read /Rect Eng.Read / Rect Maths Oral Hindi.Read /Rect

Maths Oral / 

Eng.Sp / Dict / 

Writ

13.8.25 (Wed) Maths Oral Hindi.Read / Rect
Eng.Sp / Dict / 

Writ
Eng.Read /Rect

Hindi Sp / Dict. / 

Writ / Rect

14.8.25 (Thur) Eng.Read /Rect Maths Oral

Eng.Read / Rect. 

Hindi Sp / Dict / 

Writ

Hindi Sp / Dict. / 

Writ . Maths Oral
Hindi.Read / Rect

18.8.25 (Mon) Art Art
Eng.Sp / Dict / 

Writ

Hindi Sp / Dict. / 

Writ .
Hindi. Read / Rect Eng.Sp/Dict/Writ Eng.Read / Rect

19.5.25 (Tue)
Hindi Read / Writ 

/ Dict
Hindi Writ / Dict

Hindi Sp / Dict. / 

Writ .

Eng.Sp / Dict / 

Writ
Art /Craft Art /Craft Art /Craft

20.8.25 (Wed) Maths Oral Maths Oral Art /Craft Art /Craft Maths Maths Maths

21.8.25 (Thur) Hindi Rhymes Eng Rhymes Maths Maths Hindi Lit. Computer
Hindi Lit / 

Sanskrit

22.8.25 (Fri)
Eng Read / Writ / 

Dict

Eng Read / Writ / 

Dict
Computer Eng Lang Eng Lang S.st Science

23.8.25 (Sat) E.v.s Hindi Lit Computer Eng Lang Eng Lang

24.8.25 (Sun)

25.8.25 (Mon) Eng Rhymes Conversation Hindi Lit English.Lit Hindi Lang Science Computer

26.8.25 (Tue) Conversation Hindi Rect / Read English.Lit Computer S.st G.K Hindi Lang

27.8.25 (Wed) Hindi Written Eng .Written G.K E.v.s Science English.Lit S.st

28.8.25 (Thur) Maths Written Hindi Written English.Lang Hindi Lang English.Lit Hindi Lang English.Lit

29..8.25 (Fri) Eng .Written Maths Written Hindi Lang G.K Morals Morals Morals

30.8.25 (Sat) Morals Morals G.K Hindi Lit G.K

PRIMARY SECTION QUARTERLY EXAM TIME TABLE 2025-26

WRITTEN EXAMS.

SUNDAY


